IQ City Medical Coflege IQ City Road, Sovapur, Jemua, Durgapur - 713206, India Phone: 0343-2608500

www.iqcitymedicalcollege.in

NO: IQMC/ACAD/COMMITTEE/096



Date: 23-11-2023

COLLEGE CULTURAL COMMITTEE

College Cultural Committee is reconstituted as under:

Sr. No.	Name of the Faculty	Designation of the Committee	Primary Designation in the Institute
1	Dr. Raghunath Misra	Chairman of Cultural Committee	Principal
2	Dr. Arindom Banerjee	Member	HOD & Professor, Department of Anatomy
3	Dr. Pansy Lyall	Member	HOD & Professor, Department of Physiology
4	Dr. Gargi Mukherjee	Member	Associate Professor, Department of Pathology
5	Dr. Meenakshi Mitra	Member	Associate Professor, Department of Paediatrics
6	Dr. Supriyo Ghosh	Member	Assistant Professor, Department of Orthopaedics
7	Dr. Avirupa K. Banik	Member	Assistant Professor, Department of Ophthalmology
8	Dr. Anuran Bhadury	Member	Assistant Professor, Department of Pharmacology
9	Mr. Langamba Angom Longjam	Member	Assistant Professor, Department of Microbiology
10	Ms. Supriya Dhara	Member	Coordinator, Department of Microbiology

Prof.(Dr.) Raghunath Misra

Principal Principal
IQ City Médical College & Hospital
IQ City Road, Sovapur, Jemua
Durgapur-713206, India

Distribution: All Concerned